                     6.ABL ČEMPIONĀTS     
                                         A divizions     
                                                    2.Kārta                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
                                            SIEVIEŠU REITINGS
	Vieta
	Komanda
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	Spēles
	Punkti ar HDC
	Vidējais bez HDC 

	1
	Hyaluron
	Evija Vende-Priekule
	18
	3256
	172,89

	2
	BBBD
	Baiba Buša
	15
	2685
	171,00

	3
	Quattro
	Agnese Kalnmace
	3
	495
	157,00

	4
	Korness
	Linda Tomsone
	18
	2812
	156,22

	5
	iMarketings
	Iveta Jakušenoka
	18
	2801
	147,61


